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August 2023

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

All Training will be held at
Construction Compliance Training Center
11509 Seagoville Rd.

Balch Springs, TX 75180.

Call for English or Job-Specific Training.

1

2

3

4

Rough Terrain
Forklift Safety
Spn (8am-12pm)

6

7

92

10

1 Day 1 - SPANISH

| Day 2 - SPANISH
12 OSHA 10-Hr $

OSHA 10-Hr $
SAFE+50C Fall Protection Day 1 - SPANISH Day 2 - SPANISH
wzygnﬁ%\“fm Safety - FREE OSHA 30-Hr $ OSHA 30-Hr $
Augest 113,023 Spn (8am-12pm) (8am-5pm) (8am-5pm)
Lock-out/Tag-out Work Zone Traffic Day 3 - SPANISH

Safety
Spn (8am-12pm)

Control & Flagger
Spn (8am-2pm)

OSHA 30-Hr S
(8am-5pm)

20

21

22

23

Welding & Steel
Erection Safety
Spn (8m-12pm)

24

25

Scaffold Safety &
Competent Person
Spn (8am-5pm)

26

Day 4 - SPANISH
OSHA 30-Hr $
(8am-5pm)

27

28

29

30

Confined Space
Safety
Spn (8am-12pm)

31

Limited Seating - CALL FOR
CLASS PRICING!

To REGISTER Call HCAT (972) 557-4186 or

E-Mail esauceda@hcadetejas.org
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