

August 2023



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
All Training will be held at Construction Compliance Training Center 11509 Seagoville Rd. Balch Springs, TX 75180. Call for English or Job-Specific Training.		1	2	3	Rough Terrain Forklift Safety Spn (8am-12pm)	5
6	SAFE + SUND August 7-13, 2023	8	Fall Protection Safety - FREE Spn (8am-12pm)	10	Day 1 - SPANISH OSHA 10-Hr \$ Day 1 - SPANISH OSHA 30-Hr \$ (8am-5pm)	Day 2 - SPANISH OSHA 10-Hr \$ Day 2 - SPANISH OSHA 30-Hr \$ (8am-5pm)
13	14	15	Lock-out/Tag-out Safety Spn (8am-12pm)	17	Work Zone Traffic Control & Flagger Spn (8am-2pm)	19 Day 3 - SPANISH OSHA 30-Hr \$ (8am-5pm)
20	21	22	Welding & Steel Erection Safety Spn (8m-12pm)	24	25 Scaffold Safety & Competent Person Spn (8am-5pm)	26 Day 4 - SPANISH OSHA 30-Hr \$ (8am-5pm)
27	28	29	Confined Space Safety Spn (8am-12pm)	31	Limited Seating - CALL FOR CLASS PRICING! To REGISTER Call HCAT (972) 557-4186 or E-Mail esauceda@hcadetejas.org	